MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

19-02-20839-CR
24-08-22278-CR
24-08-22279-CR

20-02-21052-CR
22-12-21818-CR

20-08-21162-CR

21-06-21402-CR

22-01-2153%9-CR

22-04-21596-CR
24-06-22211-CR.
24-06-22212-CR
24-06-22213-CR
24-06-22214-CR
24-06-22215-CR
24-06-22216-CR
24-06-22217-CR
24-06-22218-CR.
24-06-22219-CR
24-06-22220-CR
24-06-22221-CR
24-06-22222-CR

22-06-21661-CR
22-07-21678-CR
22-07-21679-CR
22-07-21680-CR

22-08-21699-CR

Marvin Craven - Status & Armmn
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Weston Waters - Status

P.R. Bonds

Anthony Trejo - Status

In Jail

Anthony Wilson, Jr. - Pre-Trial
Bond - Freebird Bail Bonds (jury 10/15)

Juan Diaz - Status
In Jail !

Alijah Miles - Statns

In Jail

Preston Spiller - Status

In Jail

Erik McNeil - Pre-Trial
In Jail (jury 10/15)

Dakyren Hawkins - Status
In Jail (Bench Warrant)

Michael Casaretto

Hoagie Karels

Amanda Lockhart

Bradrick Collins

Adam Varvel

_Valerie Waddell

Hoagie Karels

Frank Sellers

Brandon Gosch



22-09-21713-CR
23-03-21863-CR
23-03-21864-CR
22-09-21721-CR
22-10-21751-CR
22-10-21752-CR

22-12-21804-CR
22-12-21816-CR
23-08-21937-CR
23-08-21938-CR
23-09-21995-CR
23-11-22011-CR
24-02-22078-CR
24-03-22132-CR
24-04-22143-CR
ﬁ4-04-22144-CR

24-04-22148-CR

24-04-22151-CR
24-04-22152-CR
24-04-22153-CR
24-04-22154-CR
24-04-22155-CR
24-04-22156-CR

Shaquille Owens - Pre-Trial

Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail (jury 10/15)

Frederick Robinson - Status
Bond - L&S Bail Bonds & Gage Gandy

Stephanie Soto - Status
In Jail

Darrell McClenton ~ Status
In Jail

Mary Narro - Pre-Trial

Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 10/15)

Roederick Steele - Pre-Trial
In Jail (jury 10/15)

Carl Joe Boiles - Status
In Jail Gury 11/19)

Phillip Robinson - Status
In Jail

Bethany Steen - MTR
In Jail

Mary Haverson - Status
“Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Ubaldo Fernandez, Jr. - Plea
In Jail

Gilbert Gutierrez - Status
In Jail

Ashley Sherrod -~ Status
In Jail

Adam Varvel
Chris Smitherman

Amanda Lockhart
Chris Smitherman
Adam Varvel

Michael Casaretto
Chris Smitherman

Brandon Gosch

Brandon Gosch
Adam Varvel
Louis Gimbert

Brandon Gosch



24-05-22184-CR

24-05-22185-CR

24-06-22199-CR

24-06-22202-CR
24-06-22203-CR
24-06-22204-CR
24-06-22205-CR
24-06-22206-CR
24-06-22207-CR

24-06-22209-CR

24-06-22240-CR
24-06-22241-CR

23-06-22242-CR

24-07-22246-CR

24-07-22251-CR

24-07-22253-CR

24-08-22265-CR

24-08-22266-CR

24-08-22267-CR
24-08-22268-CR

24-08-22274-CR
24-08-22302-CR

24-08-22275-CR

Laquent Toussant - Status
In Jail

Ty’Jamian Lewis - Status
In Jail

Marion Tow - Status
In Jail

Deshannon Pierce - Status
In Jail

Calvin Taylor - Status
Bond - Emnmett Aguirre

Lucas Zarsky - Status
Atty on Bond

Ronald West - Status
In Jail

Demestrie Ross - Status
In Jail

Robert Chappell - Arrn
Bond - Gage Gandy

Douglas McCowan - Arrn
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Gerald Dwayne Ross - Arrn
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Davarian Hurst - Armn
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Brian Darnell - Arrn
Bond - L&S Bail Bonds

Michael Casaretto
Brandon Gosch
Adam Varvel

Amanda Lockhart

Hoagie Karels

C. Michael Flynn

Hoagie Karels

Hoagie Karels



24-08-22280-CR
24-08-22282-CR
24-08:22283-CR
24-08-22284-CR
24-08-22285-CR
24-08-22286-CR

24-08-22288-CR

24-08-22298-CR
24-08-22299-CR

Cordarius Calhoun - Armn
Bond -~ Capps Bail Bonds

Ontwale Evans - Arm
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Steven Mata - Arm
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Matthew Garcia - Status
In Jail

Markeeta Davis - Status
In Jail

Jessica McClenton - Arrn
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Terrance Anderson - Arrn
In Jail

Cheyenne Chavez -~ Status
Bond - Falls Co. Bonding

Camille Ashley ~ Status
In Jail

Samuel Henderson - Status
In Jail

Latrice Kinney - Status
In Jail

Bobby Jonlee Clay - Status
In Jail

Sam Eddie McClenton - Status

In Jail

Natori Ann Smith - Status

In Jail

Chiara Me’Shay Turner - Status

In Jail

Hoagie Karels

Amanda Lockhart

Adam Varvel
Adam Varvel
Chris Smitherman
Chris Smitherman

Brandon Gosch



MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

24-05-D11487-DV
(10:30) ¢

24-07-D11493-DV.
(9:00)

24-08-D11499-DV
(9:30)

14-04-19532-CV
(11:00)

Tomeka Dianne Mitchell vs. Pro Se/
Lamarquis Demaun Polk, Sr. - Final Brandon Gosch
Angelica Renee Cain vs. Pro Se

Draven Clarence Cain - Final Hearing

Teresa Lynn Faries vs. Jana Foreman
Michael Warner Faries - TRO & Temp. Orders

In the Interest of Jana Foreman/
K.N.S,, a child - TRO & Temp Orders Will James/
(Final 10/23) Travis Garney



MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

21-03-21209-CV
(8:30)

22-08-21508-CV
(8:30)

23-03-21631-CV
(1:30)

23-06-21686-CV
(8:30)

23-07-21693-CV
(8:30)

23-09-21738-CV
(8:30)

23-11-21765-CV
(8:30)

23-12-21770-CV
(8:30)

24-05-21858-CV -~

(8:30)

In the Interest of
N.G., achild - Review

In the Interest of
L.G., a child - Review

In the Interest of
A.G., A.G,, A.G., Children - Final Hearing

.

In the Interest of
N.H.G,, a child - Review p

In the Interest of

T.A.A., A.Q.A,, C.A, Children - Respondent
Clarence Alford’s Mtn for Visitation with
Children (Review 9/30 & Final 10/11)

In the Interest of
R.N., a child - Review

In the Interest of
J.Z., a child - Review
(Final 10/9)

In the Interest of
L.D.B., a child - Review
(Final 10/25)

In the Interest of ]
AK,EK,EK,JK,D.K, DX, Children -
Review

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman

Jami Lowry/
Amanda Lockhart

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Brandon Gosch

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Travis Gamey/
Brandon Gosch

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/

Amanda Lockhart/
Adam Varvel

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Travis Gammey/
Adam Varvel

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman
Michael Casaretto/
Travis Garney



24-05-01425-TV
(11:00)

24-06-01429-TV
(11:00)

24-07-01430-JV
(11:00)

In the matter of
a juvenile

In the matter of
a juvenile

In the matter of
a juvenile

Robert Yezalk/
Michael Casaretto

Robert Yezak/
Chris Smitherman

Rebert Yezak/
Chris Smitherman



